8.

9.

HIG HWORTH:

JNITY PARTNERSHIP =

Highworth Community Centre
Wednesday 2" December 2015

AT 7PM

Agenda

Apologies

Minutes of November meeting
Matters Arising

Report from HTC representative
Smartwater -report back PNS/KS
Big Potential — report back SR/KS
Totally Locally

The Vision & Neighbourhood Plan

Safe Places in Highworth (IW)

10. Members business

5 mins

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

10 mins

10 mins

10 mins

20 mins



